Spring Term Enroliment

Cut off HeadCount
25<< 24 25<< 20
Brenau University 2025 i 2024 i 2023 i 2022 i 2021 i 2020 Change Change
|Head Count Summary 25/02 24/02 23/02 22/02 21/02 20/02 1Year 5 Year
Doctorate 402 367 331 279 251 193 9.5% 108.3%
Graduate 718 751 865 835 845 751 -4.4% -4.4%
Grad/Prof Certificate 21 32 16 22 32 44 -34.4% -52.3%
Undergraduate 935 894 958 1151 1380 1519 4.6% -38.4%
NonCredential Program 217 278 284 173 128 100 -21.9% 117.0%
|Grand Total 2293 2322 2454 2460 2636 2607 | -12% | -12.0% |
25<< 24 25<< 20
Women's College / Gainesville Day 2025 i 2024 i 2023 i 2022 i 2021 i 2020 Change Change
|Women‘s College Commuter / Residential 25/02 24/02 23/02 22/02 21/02 20/02 1Year 5 Year
Women's College 564 516 507 569 677 664 9.3% -15.1%
Commuter 277 262 249 268 394 258 5.7% 7.4%
Residential 287 251 251 235 210 352 14.3% -18.5%
Graduate Day 58 59 46 -100.0%
Women's Executive MBA 3 7 8 14 8 -100.0% -100.0%
Gainesville Day 91 72 68 52 55 70 26.4% 30.0%
Commuter 33 27 26 30 35 30 22.2% 10.0%
Residential 58 45 42 22 20 40 28.9% 45.0%
|Total Women's College Students 655 588 575 621 732 734 | 114% |  -10.8% |
25<< 24 25<< 20
Campus U/G Head Count Summary 2025 | 2024 i 2023 i 2022 i 2021 i 2020 Change Change
|Location / Undergrad - Graduate 25/02 24/02 23/02 22/02 21/02 20/02 1Year 5 Year
Women's College 564 516 507 569 677 664 9.3% -15.1%
Undergraduate 564 513 500 503 604 610 9.9% -7.5%
Graduate 3 7 66 73 54 -100.0% -100.0%
Gainesville 520 534 526 434 439 421 -2.6% 23.5%
Undergraduate 210 204 186 173 180 202 2.9% 4.0%
Graduate 310 330 340 261 259 219 -6.1% 41.6%
Gainesville Day 91 72 68 52 55 70 26.4% 30.0%
Undergraduate 91 72 68 47 48 65 26.4% 40.0%
Graduate 5 7 5 -100.0%
Augusta 10 25 -100.0%
Undergraduate 10 23 -100.0%
Graduate 2 -100.0%
Fairburn 7 18 -100.0%
Undergraduate 2 7 -100.0%
Graduate 5 11 -100.0%
Jacksonville 1 6 -100.0%
Undergraduate 2 -100.0%
Graduate 1 4 -100.0%
Norcross 334 329 331 340 385 371 1.5% -10.0%
Undergraduate 15 8 5 42 130 121 87.5% -87.6%
Graduate 319 321 326 298 255 250 -0.6% 27.6%
Online 784 871 1022 1065 1053 1032 -10.0% -24.0%
Undergraduate 272 337 437 583 565 588 -19.3% -53.7%
Graduate 512 534 585 482 488 444 -4.1% 15.3%
Online - Jacksonville 9
Graduate 9
|Grand Total 2293 2322 2454 2460 2636 2607 | -12% | -12.0% |
25<< 24 25<< 20
Campus U/G Credit Hour Summary 2025 i 2024 i 2023 i 2022 i 2021 i 2020 Change Change
|Location / Department 25/02 24/02 23/02 22/02 21/02 20/02 1Year 5 Year
Women's College 564 516 507 569 677 664 9.3% -15.1%
College of Business & Communication
Business 59 45 39 40 54 50 31.1% 18.0%
Undergraduate 59 42 32 32 40 42 40.5% 40.5%
Graduate 3 7 8 14 8 -100.0% -100.0%
General 1 3 4 2 -100.0%
Undergraduate 1 3 4 2 -100.0%
Mass Communication 15 12 8 10 11 22 25.0% -31.8%
Undergraduate 15 12 8 10 11 22 25.0% -31.8%
College of Education
Education 30 28 28 34 49 55 7.1% -45.5%
Undergraduate 30 28 28 34 49 55 7.1% -45.5%
College of Fine Arts & Humanities
Art & Design 38 27 24 14 25 33 40.7% 15.2%
Undergraduate 38 27 24 14 25 33 40.7% 15.2%
Dance 35 38 43 41 32 27 -7.9% 29.6%
Undergraduate 35 38 43 41 32 27 -7.9% 29.6%

7/8/20 1 Office of Research and Planning



Undergraduate
Graduate
Norcross
Undergraduate
General
Undergraduate
Humanities
Undergraduate
Interior Design
Undergraduate
Music
Undergraduate
Theatre
Undergraduate
Ivester College of Health Sciences
Mathemathics & Science
Undergraduate
Nursing
Undergraduate
Occupational Therapy
Graduate
Psychology
Undergraduate
Gainesville
College of Business & Communication
Business
Undergraduate
Graduate
General
Undergraduate
Mass Communication
Undergraduate
College of Education
Education
Undergraduate
Graduate
College of Fine Arts & Humanities
Art & Design
Undergraduate
General
Undergraduate
Humanities
Undergraduate
Interior Design
Undergraduate
Ivester College of Health Sciences
Mathemathics & Science
Undergraduate
Graduate
Nursing
Undergraduate
Graduate
Physical Therapy
Graduate
Occupational Therapy
Graduate
Psychology
Undergraduate
Graduate
Physician Assistant
Graduate
NA
General
Undergraduate
Graduate
Gainesville Day
College of Business & Communication
Business
Undergraduate
Mass Communication
Undergraduate
College of Education
Education
Undergraduate

7/8/20

334
15

22
22
31
31

45
45

126
126
99
99

50
50
520

110
110
36
36
61

61

97

97

200

91

25
25

329

19
19
34
34

43
43

118
118
101
101

40
40
534

13

12

10
10

12

12
114
114
44
44
49

Spring Term Enroliment
Cut off HeadCount

331

19
19
23
23

34

34

126
126

108
43
43

526

12

R R R e

177
177

15

15
119
119
57
57
41

41

97
97

68

18
18

340
42

22
22
22
22

39
39

136
136

105
58
58
33
33

434

[N

34

32

156
156

13
12

121
121

39

39

64
64

it )

w

168
168
119
119
59
59
28
28
439

10

B R R e

16
16

27
27

118

118

43

41

32
32

55

371
121

59
59
27
27
12
12
44
44

166
166
82
82
46
46
35
35
421

14

53

47

91
91

33
33

61
60

116
116

46

43

70

-100.0%
-100.0%
1.5% -10.0%
87.5% -87.6%
20.0% 50.0%
20.0% 50.0%
15.8% -62.7%
15.8% -62.7%
-8.8% 14.8%
-8.8% 14.8%
33.3% -33.3%
33.3% -33.3%
4.7% 2.3%
4.7% 2.3%
6.8% -24.1%
6.8% -24.1%
-2.0% 20.7%
-2.0% 20.7%
-100.0%
-100.0%
25.0% 42.9%
25.0% 42.9%
-2.6% 23.5%
-69.2% -71.4%
-100.0% -100.0%
-66.7% -33.3%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-30.0% -78.8%
-30.0% -78.8%
-58.3% -91.8%
-95.0%
-83.3% 100.0%
-3.5% -5.2%
-3.5% -5.2%
-18.2% 500.0%
-18.2% 500.0%
24.5% 32.6%
-100.0%
24.5% 41.9%
-1.0%
-1.0%
3.6%
4.2%
-100.0%
26.4% 30.0%
25.0% 316.7%
25.0% 316.7%
0.0% -80.0%
0.0% -80.0%

Office of Research and Planning



Undergraduate
Graduate
Norcross
Undergraduate
College of Fine Arts & Humanities
Art & Design
Undergraduate
Dance
Undergraduate
General
Undergraduate
Humanities
Undergraduate
Interior Design
Undergraduate
Music
Undergraduate
Theatre
Undergraduate
Ivester College of Health Sciences
Mathemathics & Science
Undergraduate
Nursing
Undergraduate
Occupational Therapy
Graduate
Psychology
Undergraduate
NA
General
Undergraduate
Augusta
College of Business & Communication
Business
Undergraduate
Graduate
General
Undergraduate
College of Education
Education
Undergraduate
Fairburn
College of Business & Communication
Business
Undergraduate
Graduate
General
Undergraduate
College of Education
Education
Undergraduate
Graduate
College of Fine Arts & Humanities
Humanities
Undergraduate
Jacksonville
College of Business & Communication
Business
Undergraduate
Graduate
College of Fine Arts & Humanities
Humanities
Undergraduate
Norcross
College of Business & Communication
Business
Undergraduate
Graduate
College of Education
Education
Undergraduate
Graduate
College of Fine Arts & Humanities
Interior Design
Undergraduate
Graduate

7/8/20

=R oo

10
10

334

329

R R BRBRRRPR PR WWWW

=R
SN

NN v

329

Spring Term Enroliment

Cut off HeadCount

NN, R NN

14
14

12
12

331

42

BNNR R RPRPREDREBRNNR P

-
©

R R NN

340

NN R e

385

-

371
121

O L

(G RNV, RN R G RENEEN]

25

19
17

R R NN O

= o,

371

13

11

-100.0%
-100.0%
1.5% -10.0%
87.5% -87.6%

100.0% 500.0%
100.0% 500.0%
-66.7% -75.0%
-66.7% -75.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%

-100.0% -100.0%
-100.0% -100.0%
25.0% -16.7%
25.0% -16.7%
200.0% -25.0%
200.0% -25.0%
36.4% -16.7%
36.4% -16.7%

77.8% 128.6%

77.8% 128.6%

-42.9% -20.0%

-42.9% -20.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%

25.0%

25.0%

66.7%
66.7%
-100.0%

-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%

-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%

-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%

-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%

-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%

-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%

-100.0%
-100.0%
1.5% -10.0%

-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%

-100.0%
-100.0%
-100.0%

-66.7%

-50.0%
-100.0%

Office of Research and Planning



Spring Term Enroliment

Cut off HeadCount
Undergraduate 2 -100.0%
Graduate 1 4 -100.0%
Norcross 334 329 331 340 385 371 1.5% -10.0%
Undergraduate 15 8 5 42 130 121 87.5% -87.6%
Ivester College of Health Sciences
Mathemathics & Science 1 2 -100.0%
Undergraduate 1 2 -100.0%
Nursing 233 203 177 192 185 200 14.8% 16.5%
Undergraduate 14 8 4 41 124 109 75.0% -87.2%
Graduate 219 195 173 151 61 91 12.3% 140.7%
Occupational Therapy 75 96 126 118 153 112 -21.9% -33.0%
Graduate 75 96 126 118 153 112 -21.9% -33.0%
Psychology 25 30 26 28 35 34 -16.7% -26.5%
Undergraduate 1 1 -100.0%
Graduate 25 30 26 28 34 33 -16.7% -24.2%
Online 784 871 1022 1065 1053 1032 -10.0% -24.0%
College of Business & Communication
Business 139 164 233 317 385 441 -15.2% -68.5%
Undergraduate 61 69 99 129 132 138 -11.6% -55.8%
Graduate 78 95 134 188 253 303 -17.9% -74.3%
General 2 8 4 11 5 4 -75.0% -50.0%
Undergraduate 2 8 4 11 5 4 -75.0% -50.0%
Mass Communication 7 9 13 19 29 35 -22.2% -80.0%
Undergraduate 3 3 3 6 9 16 0.0% -81.3%
Graduate 4 6 10 13 20 19 -33.3% -78.9%
College of Education
Education 552 533 539 498 417 351 3.6% 57.3%
Undergraduate 134 159 208 279 263 274 -15.7% -51.1%
Graduate 418 374 331 219 154 77 11.8% 442.9%
College of Fine Arts & Humanities
General 74 1 1 3 -100.0%
Undergraduate 2 1 1 2 -100.0%
Graduate 72 1 -100.0%
Humanities 13 22 52 95 98 101 -40.9% -87.1%
Undergraduate 13 22 52 95 98 101 -40.9% -87.1%
Interior Design 4 8 8 5 7 6 -50.0% -33.3%
Graduate 4 8 8 5 7 6 -50.0% -33.3%
Ivester College of Health Sciences
Mathemathics & Science 4 15 22 2 1 -73.3%
Undergraduate 4 15 22 2 1 -73.3%
Nursing 5 13 36 24 8 -100.0% -100.0%
Graduate 5 13 36 24 8 -100.0% -100.0%
Psychology 60 48 64 81 86 83 25.0% -27.7%
Undergraduate 52 39 47 60 56 53 33.3% -1.9%
Graduate 8 9 17 21 30 30 -11.1% -73.3%
NA
General 3 59 -94.9%
Undergraduate 3 22 -86.4%
Graduate 37 -100.0%
Online - Jacksonville 9
College of Business & Communication
Business 9
Graduate 9
|Grand Total 2293 2322 2454 2460 2636 2607 | -12% | -12.0% |
7/8/20 4 Office of Research and Planning



