				:		:	25 << 24	25 << 20
Brenau University	2025	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020	Change	Change
Head Count Summary	25/02	24/02	23/02	22/02	21/02	20/02	1 Year	5 Year
Ooctorate	402	367	331	279	251	193	9.5%	108.3%
iraduate	718	751	865	835	845	751	-4.4%	-4.4%
Grad/Prof Certificate	21	32	16	22	32	44	-34.4%	-52.3%
Indergraduate	935	894	958	1151	1380	1519	4.6%	-38.4%
NonCredential Program	217	278	284	173	128	100	-21.9%	117.0%
Grand Total	2293	2322	2454	2460	2636	2607	-1.2%	-12.0%
			!				25 << 24	25 << 2
Women's College / Gainesville Day	2025	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020	Change	Change
Nomen's College Commuter / Residential	25/02	24/02	23/02	22/02	21/02	20/02	1 Year	5 Year
Women's College	564	516	507	569	677	664	9.3%	-15.1%
Commuter	277	262	249	268	394	258	5.7%	7.4%
Residential	287	251	251	235	210	352	14.3%	-18.5%
Graduate Day				58	59	46		-100.0%
Women's Executive MBA		3	7	8	14	8	-100.0%	-100.0%
Gainesville Day	91	72	68	52	55	70	26.4%	30.0%
Commuter	33	27	26	30	35	30	22.2%	10.0%
Residential	58	45	42	22	20	40	28.9%	45.0%
otal Women's College Students	655	588	575	621	732	734	11.4%	- 10.8%
otal women's conege students	000	300	3/3	021	/32	/34	11.470	-10.8%
							25 << 24	25 << 2
Campus U/G Head Count Summary	2025	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020	Change	Change
ocation / Undergrad - Graduate	25/02	24/02	23/02	22/02	21/02	20/02	1 Year	5 Year
Women's College	564	516	507	569	677	664	9.3%	-15.1%
Undergraduate	564	513	500	503	604	610	9.9%	-7.5%
Graduate	334	3	7	66	73	54	-100.0%	-100.09
Gainesville	520	534	526	434	439	421	-2.6%	23.5%
Undergraduate	210	204	186	173	180	202	2.9%	4.0%
Graduate	310	330	340	261	259	219	-6.1%	41.6%
Gainesville Day	91	72	68	52	55	70	26.4%	30.0%
Undergraduate	91	72	68	47	48	65	26.4%	40.0%
Graduate				5	7	5		-100.0%
Augusta					10	25		-100.0%
Undergraduate					10	23		-100.0%
Graduate						2		-100.0%
Fairburn					7	18		-100.0%
Undergraduate					2	7		-100.0%
-								
Graduate					5	11		-100.0%
Jacksonville					1	6		-100.0%
Undergraduate						2		-100.0%
Graduate					1	4		-100.0%
Norcross	334	329	331	340	385	371	1.5%	-10.0%
Undergraduate	15	8	5	42	130	121	87.5%	-87.6%
Graduate	319	321	326	298	255	250	-0.6%	27.6%
Online	784	871	1022	1065	1053	1032	-10.0%	-24.0%
Undergraduate	272	337	437	583	565	588	-19.3%	-53.7%
Graduate	512	534	585	482	488	444	-4.1%	15.3%
Online - Jacksonville	312	334	363	402	9	444	-4.1/0	13.370
Graduate					9			
Grand Total	2293	2322	2454	2460	2636	2607	-1.2%	-12.0%
irano rotai	2233	2322	2434	2400	2030	2007	-1.276	-12.0/0
							25 << 24	25 << 20
Campus U/G Credit Hour Summary	2025	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020	Change	Change
ocation / Department	25/02	24/02	23/02	22/02	21/02	20/02	1 Year	5 Year
Women's College	564	516	507	569	677	664	9.3%	-15.1%
College of Business & Communication								
Business	59	45	39	40	54	50	31.1%	18.0%
Undergraduate	59	42	32	32	40	42	40.5%	40.5%
Graduate	1	3	7	8	14	8	-100.0%	-100.09
General		J	1	3	4	2	100.076	-100.09
Undergraduate		4-	1	3	4	2	25.22	-100.09
Mass Communication	15	12	8	10	11	22	25.0%	-31.8%
Undergraduate	15	12	8	10	11	22	25.0%	-31.8%
College of Education								
Education	30	28	28	34	49	55	7.1%	-45.5%
Undergraduate	30	28	28	34	49	55	7.1%	-45.5%
College of Fine Arts & Humanities								
	38	27	24	14	25	33	40.7%	15.2%
Art & Design								
Art & Design Undergraduate	3,8	27	24	14	25	33	40 7%	15 7%
Undergraduate	38	27	24	14 41	25	33 27	40.7% -7.9%	
-	38 35 35	27 38 38	24 43 43	14 41 41	25 32 32	33 27 27	40.7% -7.9% -7.9%	15.2% 29.6% 29.6%

Undergraduate Graduate					1	2		-100.0
								-100.0
orcross	334	329	331	340	385	371	1.5%	-10.09
Undergraduate	15	8	5	42	130	121	87.5%	-87.69
General	6	5	4	4	7	4	20.0%	50.0%
Undergraduate	6	5	4	4	7	4	20.0%	50.0%
Humanities	22	19	19	22	43	59	15.8%	-62.79
Undergraduate	22	19	19	22	43	59	15.8%	-62.79
Interior Design	31	34	23	22	28	27	-8.8%	14.89
Undergraduate	31	34	23	22	28	27	-8.8%	14.89
Music	8	6	7	8	6	12	33.3%	-33.39
Undergraduate	8	6	7	8	6	12	33.3%	-33.39
Theatre	45	43	34	39	44	44	4.7%	2.3%
Undergraduate	45	43	34	39	44	44	4.7%	2.3%
Ivester College of Health Sciences								
Mathemathics & Science	126	118	126	136	168	166	6.8%	-24.19
Undergraduate	126	118	126	136	168	166	6.8%	-24.19
Nursing	99	101	108	105	119	82	-2.0%	20.79
Undergraduate	99	101	108	105	119	82	-2.0%	20.79
	33	101	100			46	-2.070	
Occupational Therapy				58	59			-100.0
Graduate				58	59	46		-100.0
Psychology	50	40	43	33	28	35	25.0%	42.99
Undergraduate	50	40	43	33	28	35	25.0%	42.99
ainesville	520	534	526	434	439	421	-2.6%	23.59
College of Business & Communication								
Business	4	13	12	5	10	14	-69.2%	-71.4
Undergraduate	· ·	1	1	1	6	8	-100.0%	-100.0
Graduate	4	12	11	4	4	6	-66.7%	-33.3
	4	12		4	4	D	-00.7%	-33.3
General			1					
Undergraduate			1					
Mass Communication		1	1	1			-100.0%	
Undergraduate		1	1	1			-100.0%	
College of Education								
Education				34	67	53		-100.0
Undergraduate				2	3	6		-100.0
Graduate				32	64	47		-100.0
				32	04	47		-100.0
College of Fine Arts & Humanities								
Art & Design					1	1		-100.0
Undergraduate					1	1		-100.0
General			177	156	123	91		-100.0
Undergraduate			177	156	123	91		-100.0
Humanities					1			
Undergraduate					1			
-				1	1			
Interior Design				1				
Undergraduate				1	1			
Ivester College of Health Sciences								
Mathemathics & Science	7	10	6	13	16	33	-30.0%	-78.89
Undergraduate	7	10	6	12	16	33	-30.0%	-78.89
Graduate				1				
Nursing	5	12	15		27	61	-58.3%	-91.8
Undergraduate	3				27	60	33.370	-95.0
		13	1.5		21		02.20/	
Graduate	2	12	15		4.0	1	-83.3%	100.0
Physical Therapy	110	114	119	121	118	116	-3.5%	-5.2%
Graduate	110	114	119	121	118	116	-3.5%	-5.29
Occupational Therapy	36	44	57			6	-18.2%	500.0
Graduate	36	44	57			6	-18.2%	500.0
Psychology	61	49	41	39	43	46	24.5%	32.69
Undergraduate					2	3		-100.0
Graduate	61	49	41	39	41	43	24.5%	41.99
	97	98	97		32	73		71.37
Physician Assistant				64			-1.0%	
Graduate	97	98	97	64	32		-1.0%	
NA								
General	200	193					3.6%	
Undergraduate	200	192					4.2%	
Graduate		1					-100.0%	
ainesville Day	91	72	68	52	55	70	26.4%	30.09
College of Business & Communication	31	, _	30	JE	- 55	, ,	20.7/0	30.07
	25	20	10	A	A	-	25.00/	2467
Business	25	20	18	4	4	6	25.0%	316.7
Undergraduate	25	20	18	4	4	6	25.0%	316.7
Mass Communication			1	1				
Undergraduate			1	1				
College of Education								
	+					_		
Education	1	1		3	7	5	0.0%	-80.09

Undergraduate						2		-100.09
Graduate					1	4		-100.09
Norcross	334	329	331	340	385	371	1.5%	-10.0%
Undergraduate	15	8	5	42	130	121	87.5%	-87.6%
College of Fine Arts & Humanities								
Art & Design	6	3	2	1	1	1	100.0%	500.0%
Undergraduate	6	3	2	1	1	1	100.0%	500.0%
Dance	1	3	1	2	2	4	-66.7%	-75.0%
Undergraduate	1	3	1	2	2	4	-66.7%	-75.0%
General	_	1	7	4			-100.0%	
Undergraduate		1	7	4			-100.0%	
Humanities		1	,	1	5	9	-100.0%	-100.09
Undergraduate	_	1		1	5	9	-100.0%	-100.09
Interior Design	5	4	3	1	1	6	25.0%	-16.7%
Undergraduate	5	4	3	1	1	6	25.0%	-16.7%
Music	3	1		2	2	4	200.0%	-25.0%
Undergraduate	3	1		2	2	4	200.0%	-25.0%
Theatre	15	11	14	19	11	18	36.4%	-16.7%
Undergraduate	15	11	14	19	11	18	36.4%	-16.7%
Ivester College of Health Sciences								
Mathemathics & Science	16	9	12	2	4	7	77.8%	128.69
Undergraduate	16	9	12	2	4	7	77.8%	128.69
Nursing	4	7	6	6	10	5	-42.9%	-20.0%
	4	7	6			5		
Undergraduate	4	/	ь	6	10		-42.9%	-20.09
Occupational Therapy				5	7	5		-100.09
Graduate				5	7	5		-100.09
Psychology	10	8	4	1	1		25.0%	
Undergraduate	10	8	4	1	1		25.0%	
NA								
General	5	3					66.7%	
Undergraduate	5	3					66.7%	
Augusta	_				10	25		-100.09
College of Business & Communication					10	23		-100.07
					7	40		400.00
Business					7	19		-100.09
Undergraduate					7	17		-100.09
Graduate						2		-100.09
General					1	1		-100.09
Undergraduate					1	1		-100.09
College of Education								
Education					2	5		-100.09
Undergraduate					2	5		-100.09
airburn					7	18		-100.09
College of Business & Communication					•			200.0
						0		100.00
Business					5	9		-100.09
Undergraduate					2	2		-100.09
Graduate					3	7		-100.09
General						1		-100.09
Undergraduate						1		-100.09
College of Education								
Education					2	5		-100.09
Undergraduate						1		-100.0
Graduate					2	4		-100.0
College of Fine Arts & Humanities					-	•		20010
						3		100.00
Humanities								-100.09
Undergraduate						3		-100.09
acksonville					1	6		-100.09
College of Business & Communication								
Business					1	5		-100.09
Undergraduate						1		-100.09
Graduate					1	4		-100.09
College of Fine Arts & Humanities								
Humanities						1		-100.09
						1		-100.09
Undergraduate	224	329	331	340	385	371	1.5%	-10.0%
Undergraduate	444	323	331	340	303	3/1	1.5/0	-10.07
Norcross	334			_				400.00
Norcross College of Business & Communication	334		4			4.3		
Norcross College of Business & Communication Business	334		1	1	7	13		
Norcross College of Business & Communication Business Undergraduate	334				1	2		-100.09
Norcross College of Business & Communication Business Undergraduate Graduate	334		1	1				-100.0
Norcross College of Business & Communication Business Undergraduate	334				1 6	2 11		-100.0
College of Business & Communication Business Undergraduate Graduate	334				1	2		-100.0°
College of Business & Communication Business Undergraduate Graduate College of Education	334			1	1 6	2 11		-100.0°
College of Business & Communication Business Undergraduate Graduate College of Education Education Undergraduate	334			1	1 6	2 11 7 5		-100.0° -100.0° -100.0°
College of Business & Communication Business Undergraduate Graduate College of Education Education Undergraduate Graduate Graduate	334			1	1 6	2 11 7		-100.0° -100.0° -100.0°
College of Business & Communication Business Undergraduate Graduate College of Education Education Undergraduate Graduate Graduate College of Fine Arts & Humanities				1	1 6 3 3	2 11 7 5 2		-100.09 -100.09 -100.09 -100.09 -100.09
College of Business & Communication Business Undergraduate Graduate College of Education Education Undergraduate Graduate Graduate	1 1			1	1 6	2 11 7 5		-100.09 -100.09 -100.09

Graduate and Total	2293	2322	2454	2460	9 2636	2607	-1.2%	-12.0%
Business					9			
College of Business & Communication								
Online - Jacksonville					9			
Graduate		37					-100.0%	
Undergraduate	3	22					-86.4%	
General	3	59					-94.9%	
NA								
Graduate	8	9	17	21	30	30	-11.1%	-73.3%
Undergraduate	52	39	47	60	56	53	33.3%	-1.9%
Psychology	60	48	64	81	86	83	25.0%	-27.7%
Graduate		5	13	36	24	8	-100.0%	-100.0%
Nursing		5	13	36	24	8	-100.0%	-100.0%
Undergraduate	4	15	22	2	1		-73.3%	
Mathemathics & Science	4	15	22	2	1		-73.3%	
Ivester College of Health Sciences								
Graduate	4	8	8	5	7	6	-50.0%	-33.3%
Interior Design	4	8	8	5	7	6	-50.0%	-33.3%
Undergraduate	13	22	52	95	98	101	-40.9%	-87.1%
Humanities	13	22	52	95	98	101	-40.9%	-87.1%
Graduate			72			1		-100.09
Undergraduate			2	1	1	2		-100.09
General			74	1	1	3		-100.09
College of Fine Arts & Humanities								
Graduate	418	374	331	219	154	77	11.8%	442.9%
Undergraduate	134	159	208	279	263	274	-15.7%	-51.1%
Education	552	533	539	498	417	351	3.6%	57.3%
College of Education								
Graduate	4	6	10	13	20	19	-33.3%	-78.9%
Undergraduate	3	3	3	6	9	16	0.0%	-81.3%
Mass Communication	7	9	13	19	29	35	-22.2%	-80.0%
Undergraduate	2	8	4	11	5	4	-75.0%	-50.0%
General	2	8	4	11	5	4	-75.0%	-50.0%
Graduate	78	95	134	188	253	303	-17.9%	-74.3%
Undergraduate	61	69	99	129	132	138	-11.6%	-55.8%
Business	139	164	233	317	385	441	-15.2%	-68.5%
College of Business & Communication								
Online	784	871	1022	1065	1053	1032	-10.0%	-24.0%
Graduate	25	30	26	28	34	33	-16.7%	-24.2%
Undergraduate					1	1		-100.09
Psychology	25	30	26	28	35	34	-16.7%	-26.5%
Graduate	75	96	126	118	153	112	-21.9%	-33.0%
Occupational Therapy	75	96	126	118	153	112	-21.9%	-33.0%
Graduate	219	195	173	151	61	91	12.3%	140.7%
Undergraduate	14	8	4	41	124	109	75.0%	-87.2%
Nursing	233	203	177	192	185	200	14.8%	16.5%
Undergraduate			1			2		-100.09
Mathemathics & Science			1			2		-100.0%
Ivester College of Health Sciences								
Undergraduate	15	8	5	42	130	121	87.5%	-87.6%
Norcross	334	329	331	340	385	371	1.5%	-10.0%